Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse
GFEV2 series Semiconductor fuse
F iberglass
M elam ine B ody
99.99%  P ure
S ilver E lem ents
S tone-sand filled

Rated current
（A）
I2T(A2S)
power waste
（W）
Rated voltage(V) model
Fore arc Fusing
1 35 47 207 4 250V/300V GFEV2035
2 40 57 282 5 250V/300V GFEV2040
3 45 76 355 5.5 250V/300V GFEV2045
4 50 97 468 5.7 250V/300V GFEV2050
5 60 133 681 7 250V/300V GFEV2060
6 70 317 1288 8 250V/300V GFEV2070
7 80 408 1684 8.5 250V/300V GFEV2080
8 90 553 2230 9.6 250V/300V GFEV2090
9 100 703 2899 12.1 250V/300V GFEV2100
10 125 1085 4413 11.9 250V/300V GFEV2125
11 150 1539 6325 17.7 250V/300V GFEV2150
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse
12 175 2083 8556 20.9 250V/300V GFEV2175
13 200 2076 10920 23.5 250V/300V GFEV2200
14 225 3050 13524 26 250V/300V GFEV2225
15 250 4801 16290 29 250V/300V GFEV2250
16 275 4484 19656 30 250V/300V GFEV2275
17 300 5700 24843 31 250V/300V GFEV2300
18 350 10176 44226 37 250V/300V GFEV2350
19 400 13920 60812 42 250V/300V GFEV2400
20 450 21216 90900 47 250V/300V GFEV2450
21 500 26880 116480 52 250V/300V GFEV2500
22 600 39456 172960 59 250V/300V GFEV2600
Dongguan GongFu Electronics Co.Ltd. GFEFUSE® Focus: fuse holder and fuse
7.characteristic curve: